(MR-N/22-23 Baisi/03 MR-N/22-23 Baisi/02 (Tender ID-121786) 
under RWD(W) Division, Baisi in Distt: Purnea (Bihar) 

(5) Channi To Rampur 

:- Kanhaiya Lal Mahto (BID ID-525037) 
:- 48 MBD/2022-23 

:- Rs. 7,39,30,237.01 

:-() 1.85 % Below 

:- Rs.5,90,17,647.15 

:-Rs.1,35,44,879.85 

:- Rs.7,25,62,527.00 

(Rs. Seven Crore Twenty Five Lakh Sixty Two Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Seven Only) 
10. DATE OF COMMENCEMENT:-20.03.2023 

11. DATE OF COMPLETION :- 19.12.2023 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
Rural Works Department 

Works Division Baisi 

AGREEMENT 
MR3054(New Maintenance Policy-2018) 

ONE THQUSANDRUPEES 

Rs1000 

AU 318069 
Shankar Rd, Yadar